

Ningbo WANG

Full name:	Ningbo WANG
Date of birth:	28.11.1987
Ph.D:	Satellite Geodesy, 2016
	Institute of Geodesy and Geophysics, Chinese Academy of Sciences (CAS)
Affiliation:	Aerospace Information Research Institute (AIR), CAS
Current position:	Associate Professor at AIR/CAS, Head of the BDSmart group
Contact:	No. 9 Dengzhuang South Road, 100094 Beijing
	wangningbo@aoe.ac.cn

Memberships

Since 2020	International Association of Geodesy (IAG)
	Commission 4, WG 4.3.1 Real-Time Ionosphere Modeling, vice-chair
Since 2017	International DORIS Service (IDS)
	NRT DORIS Data Working Group, member
	International GNSS Service (IGS)
	Multi-GNSS Working Group, member, since 2021
	Real-Time Working Group, member, since 2020
	Ionosphere Working Group, member, since 2017

Scientific Services

Since 2020	Real-Time Analysis Center of the IGS (CAS)
Since 2017	Ionosphere Associate Analysis Center of the IGS (CAS)

Awards

2020	Member of CAS Youth Innovation Promotion Association
2020	COSPAR Outstanding Paper Award for Young Scientists
2020	Advances in Space Research TOP 10 Reviewer
2019	Future Star Award of Chinese Academy of Sciences
2019	Young Scientist Award in COSPAR Beacon Satellite Symposium
2019	Best Presentation Award in 7th International Colloquium on Scientific and
	Fundamental Aspects of GNSS/Galileo